2016 Sheep Convention
Draft Agenda

Get More Lambs to Weaning
A workshop to Improve Lamb Survival

October 27, 2016

Time Title Speaker
8:30 40 Registration
9:110 5 Introductions & Welcome
9:15 10 Meet the trade show participants
9:25 20 Introduction to Lamb Mortality Delma Kennedy
9:45 50 The science of ewe-lamb bonding Cathy Dwyer
10:35 30 Refreshment Break & Exhibit Viewing
11:05 40 The air they breathe makes a difference Steve Beadle
11:45 15 Research Poster Introductions
12:00 60 Lunch
1:00 55 Managing Ewes to Improve Lamb Survival Cathy Dwyer
1:55 55 A lamb born alive is worth keeping alive - strategies to do this Paula Menzies
2:50 25 Refreshment Break & Exhibit Viewing
3:115 45 Spend your time strategically at lambing Jillian Craig
4:00 10 Wrapup
4:10 Adjourn
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